VIET HOA RESTAURANT

DESSERT

Coconut Paradise
real half coconut shell filled with delicious coconut ice cream

Pineap]i‘ﬂe Heaven
natural pineapple skin filled with delicious cool pineapple ice cream

Matka Kulfi
an exclusive ceramic pot filled with highly luxurious rich saffron & pistachio flavoured
ice cream, topped with nuts

Toffee Temptation
dairy toffee ice cream swirled with toffee sauce & topped with toffee pieces

Lemon Cheesecake
a traditional biscuit base cheesecake finished with a lemon compote with attractive
decoration

Punky Toy
creamy vanilla ice cream in an attractive and colourful plastic toy

Scooped Ice Cream
delicious, cool creamy ice cream in a vanilla or coconut flavour

ADDITIONAL DESSERT

Fried Ice Cream

Fritter With Ice Cream - Banana | Apple | Pineapple
Che Chuoi - Banana Tapioca Pudding

Fritter only - Banana | Apple

Fresh Fruit

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A service charge (12.5%) will be added separately to your bill.

4-50

450

4.50

450

4.50

3-95

2.50

4.00
5.00
5.00
3-50
3-50



