

DESSERT

Coconut Paradise real half coconut shell filled with delicious coconut ice cream	4.50
Pineapple Heaven natural pineapple skin filled with delicious cool pineapple ice cream	4.50
Matka Kulfi an exclusive ceramic pot filled with highly luxurious rich saffron & pistachio flavoured ice cream, topped with nuts	4.50
Toffee Temptation dairy toffee ice cream swirled with toffee sauce & topped with toffee pieces	4.50
Lemon Cheesecake a traditional biscuit base cheesecake finished with a lemon compote with attractive decoration	4.50
Punky Toy creamy vanilla ice cream in an attractive and colourful plastic toy	3.95
Scooped Ice Cream delicious, cool creamy ice cream in a vanilla or coconut flavour	2.50
ADDITIONAL DESSERT	
Fried Ice Cream	4.00
Fritter With Ice Cream - Banana Apple Pineapple	5.00
Che Chuoi - Banana Tapioca Pudding	5.00
Fritter only - Banana Apple	3.50
Fresh Fruit	3.50